PRECISION DIGITAL CORPORATION www.predig.com
ProtEX-MAX PD8-6262/PD8-6363 Dual-Input Rate/Totalizers
Data Sheet
TM
MAX
OUCH  TM
CAP
USB Install

Your Local Distributor is:
	 ProtEX-MAX PD8-6262/PD8-6363 Dual-Input Rate/Totalizers	 Data Sheet
ORDERING INFORMATION
PD8-6262 Analog Inputs • Aluminum Enclosure
85-265 VAC Model 12-24 VDC Model Options Installed
PD8-6262-6H0 PD8-6262-7H0 None
PD8-6262-6H7 PD8-6262-7H7 4 Relays & 4-20 mA
Output
PD8-6363 Pulse Inputs • Aluminum Enclosure
85-265 VAC Model 12-24 VDC Model Options Installed
PD8-6363-6H0 PD8-6363-7H0 None
PD8-6363-6H7 PD8-6363-7H7 4 Relays & 4-20 mA
Output
PD8-6262 Analog Inputs • Stainless Steel Enclosure
85-265 VAC Model 12-24 VDC Model Options Installed
PD8-6262-6H0-SS PD8-6262-7H0-SS None
PD8-6262-6H7-SS PD8-6262-7H7-SS 4 Relays & 4-20 mA
Output
PD8-6363 Pulse Inputs • Stainless Steel Enclosure
85-265 VAC Model 12-24 VDC Model Options Installed
PD8-6363-6H0-SS PD8-6363-7H0-SS None
PD8-6363-6H7-SS PD8-6363-7H7-SS 4 Relays & 4-20 mA
Output
Note: 24 V flowmeter power supply standard on all models.
Accessories
Model Description